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200 Appvion, Inc. / appvion.com 3 3 3

259 Acucote, Inc. / acucote.com 3 3 3

201 Avery Dennison / averydennison.com 3 3 3

202 Avery Products Corporation / avery.com/averypro 3 3 3

203 Boise Paper / boisepaper.com 3 3

204 Burgo Group spa / burgogroup.com 3

205 Clearwater Paper Corporation / clearwaterpaper.com 3 3

206 Convertible Solutions / convertiblesolutions.com 3 3 3

207 CPD Coating / cpdcoating.com 3

208 CTI Paper USA / thepapermill.com 3 3

209 Document Security Systems / documentsecurity.com 3 3

210 Domtar / domtar.com 3 3

211 Double A / doubleapaper.com 3 3

212 Dunmore Corporation / dunmore.com 3

213 Felix Schoeller Group / felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3

214 Finch Paper / finchpaper.com 3 3

215 Flambeau River Papers / flambeauriverpapers.com 3

216 FLEXcon / flexcon.com 3 3

217 Flexmag Industries / arnoldmagnetics.com 3

218 General Formulations / generalformulations.com 3 3

219 Georgia-Pacific / gp.com 3

220 Glatfelter / glatfelter.com 3

222 Holmberg Company, Inc. / holmberg.com 3

223 Iggesund Paperboard / iggesund.com 3

224 Innovia Films / innoviafilms.com 3 3

225 International Paper / ipaper.com 3 3 3

226 Kallima / kallima.com 3

227 LabelExpress / labelexpressonline.com 3

228 Lindenmeyr Book Publishing / lindenmeyr.com 3 3 3

229 Mactac / mactac.com 3 3 3

230 Magnum Magnetics / magnummagnetics.com 3
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231 Masterpiece Graphix / mgxdigital.com 3 3

232 Midland Publication Papers / midlandpaper.com 3 3 3

233 Midwest Paper Group / mwpaper.com 3 3 3 

235 Mitsubishi HiTec Paper Europe GmbH / mitsubishi-paper.com 3  

236 Mitsubishi Imaging / mitsubishiimaging.com 3

237 Mohawk Fine Paper /  mohawkconnects.com 3 3 3

238 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. / mpm.com 3 3 3

239 Mondi / mondigroup.com 3 3

240 Nekoosa Coated Products / nekoosacoated.com 3 3 3

241 Neenah Paper / neenahpaper.com 3 3 3

242 Newlife Magnetics LLC / newlifemagnetics.com 3

243 Protac, Inc. / protacinc.com 3

244 Reich Paper / reichpaper.com 3 3

245 Relyco / relyco.com 3 3 3

246 Ritrama, Inc. / ritrama-us.com 3

247 S-One Labels & Packaging / sone-lp.com 3

248 Sappi North America / sappi.com/na 3 3

249 Scitop-USA LLC / scitop-usa.net 3 3 3

250 Tekra Corporation / tekra.com 3 3 3

251 Twin Rivers / twinriverspaper.com 3

252 UPM / upm.com 3

253 Utopia Digital Technologies / udtfilms.com 3

254 Verso Corporation / versoco.com 3 3

255 Veritiv Corporation / veritivcorp.com 3 3 3

256 Wausau Coated Products / wausaucoated.com 3 3 3

257 WestRock Company / westrock.com 3

258 Yupo Corporation / yupousa.com 3 3

INFO #11

Note: Specialty solutions include substrates such as foils, pressure-sensitive, magnetic, cling, packaging solutions for 
digital electrophotographic/ElectroInk presses such as the Canon imagePRESS, Konica Minolta bizhub PRO, HP Indigo, 
and Xerox iGen. It does not include media limited to wide format applications. 

KEY: EP = Electrophotographic   LEP = Liquid EP

dpsmagazine.com	 May 2020  ||  dps  ||  33


